Overall Scores

Event: June 8, 2014 Bike Classes
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921
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Rider Name:
Sponser:

Houts, Brandon,
Schmidt, Dave,
Houts, Jake,
Cisler, Chuck,
Carlson, Zachery,
Voeks, James,
Jazwiecki, Pete,
Grotegut, Ryan,
Smet, Adam,
Vadeboncoeur, Joe,
Emme, Pete,
Smet, Noah,
Passow, Aaron,
Greenwood, Adam,

Feichtenbiner,
Keegan,

Pelc, George,
Roland, Grant,
Gerroll, Carson,
Finnel, Luke,
Driscoll, Jeremy,
Hanson, Mark,
Paul, Jacob,
Pelishek, Jeffrey,
Chapman, Landon,
Petit, Alain,
Podoll, John,
Driscoll, Joel,
Griffin, Monty,
Tulachka, Mitchel,
Ashbeck, Zack,
Schiply, Tom,
Baryenbruch, Dylan,
Hawley, Robert,
Zazeski, Alicia,
Finnel, Dan,
Nebel, Bryan,
Tiedt, Ryan,

Genereau, Seth,
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AMA #:

BEEE:

B Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
B Bike
A Bike
B Bike

C Bike
B Bike
C Bike
B Bike
C Bike
B Bike
A Bike
B Bike
B Bike
B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
B Bike

Class:

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

15 02:02:57
14 02:01:49
14 02:02:59
14 02:08:26
13 02:01:28
13 02:07:08
13 02:08:03
13 02:08:41
13 02:09:16
12 01:57:47
12 01:58:10
12 02:01:46
12 02:02:28
12 02:06:18
12 02:06:37
11 01:57:08
11 02:00:34
11 02:03:46
11 02:04:55
11 02:05:02
11 02:05:39
10 01:40:29
10 01:59:45
10 02:00:20
10 02:00:44
10 02:02:20
10 02:03:15
10 02:04:28
10 02:05:04
9 01:56:31
9 01:57:00
9 02:01:38
9 02:06:48
9 02:09:08
8 01:28:04
8 01:36:56
8 01:57:42
8 02:03:04

11:00:00 AM
6/8/2014

Finish

Time:
13:02:57
13:01:49
13:02:59
13:08:26
13:01:28
13:09:08
13:08:03
13:08:41
13:10:16
13:00:47
13:01:10
13:02:46
13:03:28
13:06:18
13:07:37

13:01:08
13:01:34
13:07:46
13:05:55
13:09:02
13:06:39
12:40:29
13:00:45
13:01:20
13:01:44
13:06:20
13:07:15
13:07:28
13:09:04
13:00:31
13:00:00
13:02:38
13:10:48
13:13:08
12:31:04
12:39:56
13:01:42
13:04:04

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
KT™M
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
KT™M

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
KT™M
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuk
Yamaha
KT™M
Yamaha
Honda
KT™M
Suzuki
KTM
KTM

Suzuki

06/08/14 14:09:37
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Overall Scores

Event: June 8, 2014 Bike Classes
O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:
39 6 603 Schmidt, Jeff,

40 3 86 Rebman, Bernie,
41 4 254 Stroebel, John,

42 11 170 Peterson, Matt,

43 5 169 Jacobson, Benji,
44 12 444 Varrelmann, Andy,
45 5 175 Ladd, Richard,

46 13 888 Sokol, Andy,

a7 2 188 Zazeski, Jason,

48 14 451 Lange, Chadd,

49 7 262 Voeks, Ethan,

50 6 28 Ashbeck, Steve,

51 15 302 Boney, Adam,

52 16 814 Gebert, Alex,

53 17 662 Normand, Brandon,

Total Number Of Riders: 53
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Class:

A Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
A Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

7 01:12:43
01:27:44
01:28:20
01:56:35
01:30:40
01:37:42
02:07:00
01:21:16
00:34:22
00:50:14
00:17:09
00:43:29
00:32:50
01:28:28
01:32:17
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Finish

Time:
12:12:43
12:30:44
12:31:20
13:00:35
12:33:40
12:41:42
13:10:00
12:25:16
11:36:22
11:54:14
11:17:09
11:46:29
11:36:50
12:32:28
12:36:17

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
KT™M
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki

Kawasaki
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